
Jed Smith Water Shutdown and Tie In Schedule

12-Jun Mon
COR work to extend 10" main into Round Meadow Valve.                                             Dig 

and lay pipe down Jed Smith and Cross Round Meadow

13-Jun Tues Dig and lay pipe down Jed Smith and Cross Round Meadow

14-Jun Wed
Shut Down #6 - COR Work -Remove and Replace valve in Round Meadow and Tie in

15-Jun Thurs Pave Trench

16-Jun Fri TBD - Concrete Work

19-Jun Mon
Concrete Work - All curb swales up Jed Smith Road to be removed and replaced.   Install 

Bollards

20-Jun Tues No Work

21-Jun Wed Dig and lay pipe down Jed Smith and Cross Round Meadow

22-Jun Thurs
Shut Down #6 - COR Work -Remove and Replace valve in Round Meadow and Tie in

23-Jun Fri Pave Trench

26-Jun Mon Concrete work

27-Jun Tues Concrete work and  Grout Fill pipe

28-Jun Wed Dig Out and Pave 11'x22' section

29-Jun Thurs T Grind and Pave trench

30-Jun Fri Punch List items

3-Jul Mon Punch List Items

4-Jul Tues Holiday, No Work

5-Jul Wed Clean and Demobe

6-Jul Thurs Clean and Demobe

7-Jul Fri Clean and Demobe


